The Agency hereby agrees to sell and convey the Project Site to Developer and Developer hereby agrees to 
purchase the Project Site from Agency, upon the terms and conditions set forth in this Article 6. 

6.03. Purchase Price. 

The Developer shall pay to the Agency as the purchase price for the Project Site the sum of Six Hundred Fifty 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($650,000.00).   

6.04. Site Evaluation.  

(a) From and after the Effective Date hereof during the term of this Agreement, the Developer and its 
agents and representatives shall be entitled to enter upon the Project Site for inspection, soil tests, examination,